
   Greenwich High School - AP Exam Dates - May 2019 
 
WEEK 1: Report Time 8:30 a.m. Report Time 12:30 p.m. 

Monday May 6 U.S. Government & Politics 
 

Chinese Language & Culture 
 
Environmental Science 
 

Tuesday May 7 Spanish Language & Culture Physics 1: Algebra-Based 
 
 

Wednesday May 8 English Literature & Comp European History  
 
French Language & Culture  
 

Thursday May 9 
 

Chemistry 
 
Spanish Literature & Culture 
 

German Language & Culture 
 
Psychology  
 

Friday May 10 
 

U.S. History 
 

Computer Science Principles  
 

Studio Art – last day to submit digital portfolios by 8:00 p.m. EDT 
 

WEEK 2: Report Time 8:30 a.m. Report Time 12:30 p.m. 

Monday May 13 Biology 
 
 

Physics C: Mechanics 
               & 
Physics C: Elec/Mag 
 

Tuesday May 14 Calculus AB 
 
Calculus BC 

Art History  
 

Wednesday May 15 
 
 

English Language & Comp 
 

Italian Language & Culture 
 
Macroeconomics  
 

Thursday May 16 Comparative Gov & Politics 
 
 

Statistics 

Friday May 17 Microeconomics 
 
Music Theory 

Computer Science A 

 

 

Registration for AP exams will be online: www.TotalRegistration.net/AP/070240  
Monday January 7TH through Sunday January 27th.   Late registration (extra $10 fee per 
exam) from Monday January 28th to Friday February 1st.  Cost per exam $98.   

https://user.totalregistration.net/AP/070240

